
Date Time Home Team Away Team Field

Tue 5/8/2018 5:30 PM Blue Rocks Grasshoppers Busch

Tue 5/8/2018 7:00 PM MuckDogs RockHounds Busch

Thu 5/10/2018 5:30 PM Blue Rocks MuckDogs Busch

Thu 5/10/2018 7:00 PM RockHounds Grasshoppers Busch

Tue 5/15/2018 5:30 PM RockHounds Blue Rocks Busch

Tue 5/15/2018 7:00 PM Grasshoppers MuckDogs Busch

Thu 5/17/2018 5:30 PM Grasshoppers Blue Rocks Busch

Thu 5/17/2018 7:00 PM RockHounds MuckDogs Busch

Tue 5/22/2018 5:30 PM MuckDogs Blue Rocks Busch

Tue 5/22/2018 7:00 PM Grasshoppers RockHounds Busch

Thu 5/24/2018 5:30 PM Blue Rocks RockHounds Busch

Thu 5/24/2018 7:00 PM MuckDogs Grasshoppers Busch

Tue 5/29/2018 5:30 PM Blue Rocks Grasshoppers Busch

Tue 5/29/2018 7:00 PM MuckDogs RockHounds Busch

Thu 5/31/2018 5:30 PM Blue Rocks MuckDogs Busch

Thu 5/31/2018 7:00 PM RockHounds Grasshoppers Busch

Tue 6/5/2018 5:30 PM RockHounds Blue Rocks Busch

Tue 6/5/2018 7:00 PM Grasshoppers MuckDogs Busch

Fri 6/8/2018 5:30 PM Blue Rocks RockHounds Busch Make-Up

Fri 6/8/2018 6:30 PM MuckDogs Grasshoppers Busch Make-Up
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